Bus

Long Distance Trains 29

Direction
Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof — S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof

Keitum

Klanxbill

Niebdll

Husum

Heide(Holst)

ltzehoe

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

emerhaven

Go to website

Route schedule
Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof — S Sidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Monday 14:20
Tuesday 14:20
Wednesday 14:20
Thursday 14:20
Friday 14:20
Saturday 14:20
Sunday 14:20
Route info

Direction: Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 43 min

Restack o] Mer

Libeck

Bremen

P
o 2]

Hannower : ;
Walfshurg @ OpenStreetMap contributors

[ | 29 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531

Direction
Dagebiill Mole — S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Dagebiill Mole

Niebull neg

Niebdll

Husum

Heide(Holst)

ltzehoe

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Dagebiill Mole — S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dagebill Mole
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 23 min

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531

Direction
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Dagebdill Mole

15 stops

Open route schedule

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

ltzehoe

Heide(Holst)

Husum

Niebdall

Niebdll neg

Deezbill

Maasbiill(b Niebiill)

Dagebdill Kirche

Dagebidill Mole

Route schedule
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Dagebidill Mole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 1 min

07:52

07:52

07:52

07:52

07:52

07:52

07:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531

Direction
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Hamburg-Altona

7 stops

Open route schedule

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 32 min

07:51

07:51

07:51

07:51

07:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531

Direction
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Dagebdill Mole

15 stops

Open route schedule

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

ltzehoe

Heide(Holst)

Husum

Niebdall

Niebdll neg

Deezbill

Maasbiill(b Niebiill)

Dagebdill Kirche

Dagebidill Mole

Route schedule
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Dagebidill Mole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 6 hour 2 min

07:51

07:51

07:51

07:51

07:51

07:51

07:51


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531

Direction Route schedule

S+U Lichtenberg Bhf (Berlin) — Dagebdill Mole S+U Lichtenberg Bhf (Berlin) — Dagebdill Mole
15 stops Monday 07:35-11:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
S+U Lichtenberg Bhf (Berlin)

Wednesday -
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Thursday -
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Friday -
Ludwigslust Bahnhof
Hamburg Hbf Saturday 07:35
Hamburg Dammtor Sunday 07:35
Itzehoe

Route info
Heide(Holst) Direction: S+U Lichtenberg Bhf (Berlin)

Stops: 15
Husum

Trip Duration: 6 hour 18 min
Niebull
Niebdll neg
Deezbiill

Maasbiill(b Niebiill)

Dagebdill Kirche

Dagebidill Mole


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531

Direction
Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

13 stops

Open route schedule

Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof

Keitum

Klanxbdll

Niebdall

Husum

Heide(Holst)

ltzehoe

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Route schedule

Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 5 hour 52 min

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20

14:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531

Direction

S+U Lichtenberg Bhf (Berlin) — Westerland(Sylt)
ZOB/Bahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Lichtenberg Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

ltzehoe

Heide(Holst)

Husum

Niebdll

Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof

Route schedule

S+U Lichtenberg Bhf (Berlin) — Westerland(Sylt)
ZOB/Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Lichtenberg Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 6 hour 0 min

07:35

07:35

07:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531

Direction
Dagebiill Mole — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Dagebiill Mole

Niebull neg

Niebdll

Husum

Heide(Holst)

ltzehoe

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Route schedule
Dagebiill Mole — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dagebill Mole
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 32 min

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531

Direction
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

ltzehoe

Heide(Holst)

Husum

Niebdall

Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof

Route schedule
S Sidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof

Monday 07:52
Tuesday 07:52
Wednesday 07:52
Thursday 07:52
Friday 07:52
Saturday 07:52
Sunday 07:52
Route info

Direction: S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531

Direction
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof

11 stops

Open route schedule

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

ltzehoe

Heide(Holst)

Husum

Niebdall

Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof

Route schedule
S Sidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Westerland(Sylt) ZOB/Bahnhof

Monday 07:51-11:13
Tuesday 07:51
Wednesday 07:51
Thursday 07:51
Friday 07:51
Saturday 07:51
Sunday 07:51
Route info

Direction: S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 44 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Ludwigslust Bahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

29 Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 38 min

17:34

17:34

17:34

17:34

17:34

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-29-982745362-1595907531

